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Results
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 3:41.03

Cohen, Madeline F 18 Pierce, Natalie L 21

Olsen, Elise 20 Smith, Lexi Y 21

26.29 55.24 1:00.9428.10

25.28 54.69 23.65 50.16

AASU-AZ2 3:43.12

Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D 19 Kansakoski, Silja H 20

Teijonsalo, Fanny E 21 Wagner, Katherine V 19

26.96 55.97 1:01.6529.17

25.64 55.15 23.71 50.35

BFSU-FL3 3:46.80

Zortea, Ana G 17 Harris, Mckenna S 21

Johnston, Leila E 20 Blank, Nika 18

27.24 56.15 1:03.9829.75

25.12 55.15 24.18 51.52

CFSU-FL4 3:47.73

Barber, Ariel R 21 Carriger, Kile M 18

Lovemore, Tayla E 22 Terebo, Emma 19

27.31 56.23 1:05.0230.12

25.44 55.09 24.02 51.39

BASU-AZ5 3:49.94

Curry, Camryn C 18 Philapil, Kaya R 20

Ross, Marlies 20 Kolkebeck, Krista E 20

28.16 57.90 1:04.4029.81

25.69 55.78 24.37 51.86

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 3:14.04

Poti, Zachary A 19 Lorenz, Christian L 21

Park, Patrick H 22 Craig, Cameron A 19

23.17 48.10 53.7724.84

21.61 47.77 21.11 44.40

BASU-AZ2 3:16.53

Elliott, Reid M 23 Comforti, Danny A 21

Porter, Andrew J 23 Carlson, Evan H 17

23.98 49.09 55.8225.92

21.81 47.23 20.66 44.39

AFSU-FL3 3:17.02

Mylin, Chad P 21 Telford, Ryan 18

Kaleoaloha, Kanoa K 21 Ribeiro de Souza, Felipe 19

23.52 49.47 55.9025.81

21.42 47.63 20.57 44.02

BFSU-FL4 3:19.94

Kalisz, Connor S 21 Horrego, Julio A 19

Pisani, Will J 20 Muratovic, Emir 20

24.22 49.65 56.6826.27

22.55 48.95 20.81 44.66

CFSU-FL5 3:23.85

Samson, Nate J 20 Ankerholz, Matt D 22

Mataxas, John W 19 Plechy, Joseph M 21

24.75 53.67 54.7524.52

23.19 50.31 21.52 45.12

CASU-AZ6 3:32.15

Vedder, Josh J 19 Beauchamp, Aaron F 18

Boyd, Dylan J 18 Kolde, Evan W 18

25.99 54.02 58.2626.65

23.85 51.25 23.09 48.62

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Wilson, Caitlyn E1 10:10.11

28.38 30.53 31.2630.72

31.21 30.95 30.89 30.83

30.99 31.29 30.14 30.40

30.50 30.50 30.48 30.50

30.59 30.57 30.10 29.28

FSU-FL 21Wittman, Alex L2 10:10.86

28.22 30.67 31.1630.99

31.24 31.28 31.08 31.19

31.07 30.85 30.91 30.83

30.97 30.78 30.64 30.26

29.81 29.85 29.89 29.17

ASU-AZ 18Laning, Erica I3 10:13.25

28.16 30.53 31.2731.06

31.19 31.24 30.93 31.12

31.10 30.93 31.02 30.90

30.90 30.78 31.03 30.74

30.25 30.64 30.41 29.05

ASU-AZ 19Smith, Cameron R4 10:15.03

27.81 30.60 31.3131.51

31.11 31.18 31.09 30.96

31.13 30.91 30.96 30.90

30.93 30.96 30.70 31.08

30.78 30.86 30.55 29.70

FSU-FL 19Ribas Andrade, Manuella5 10:20.69

28.90 30.95 31.0631.32

31.13 31.25 31.41 30.88

31.11 30.93 31.08 31.10

31.03 31.04 31.39 31.51

31.34 31.30 31.31 30.65

ASU-AZ 19Hulshof, Bentley E6 x10:26.58

28.68 30.91 31.1131.08

31.01 31.37 31.59 31.50

31.71 31.79 31.83 31.78

31.85 31.96 31.80 31.70

31.73 31.53 31.18 30.47

FSU-FL 19Ladd, Hailey M7 10:39.98

28.80 30.83 31.2131.15

31.27 31.37 31.37 31.43

31.77 32.13 32.40 32.75

33.08 33.20 33.18 33.06

33.09 33.01 33.06 31.82

FSU-FL 20Gardner, Georgie L8 x10:49.47

29.05 31.28 32.0031.67

31.80 31.62 32.12 32.21

32.03 32.20 32.47 32.46

32.84 33.28 33.57 33.62

33.93 34.11 34.17 33.04

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Olszewski, Benjamin N1 9:20.96

25.96 28.32 28.1528.07

28.10 28.17 28.20 28.37

28.22 28.17 28.03 27.93

27.82 28.09 28.16 28.10

28.60 28.66 28.38 27.46

FSU-FL 19Alaniz, Griffin T2 9:34.55

26.08 28.40 28.6628.52

28.47 28.49 28.73 28.78

29.21 29.55 29.35 29.61

29.71 29.88 29.58 29.47

29.15 28.74 27.97 26.20

FSU-FL 21Bis, Daniel M3 9:36.81

26.94 28.70 29.1828.88

29.13 29.19 29.32 29.01

29.16 29.21 28.78 28.88

28.65 28.79 28.69 28.92

28.72 29.03 28.97 28.66

ASU-AZ 19Kao, Sidney H4 9:40.39

27.03 28.97 29.7629.31

29.73 29.81 30.01 29.57

29.62 29.77 29.39 29.85

29.18 29.20 29.25 29.14

28.63 28.35 27.27 26.55

FSU-FL 21Bryant, Calvin J5 9:43.30

25.98 28.61 29.3429.22

29.19 29.15 29.53 29.12

30.00 29.71 29.66 29.28

29.76 29.98 29.69 29.64

29.41 29.25 28.39 28.39

FSU-FL 19Cronin, Alex M6 x9:50.07

25.85 28.98 29.6429.34

29.86 29.66 29.78 30.05

29.87 29.88 29.40 29.64

29.64 29.50 29.88 29.81

29.97 29.98 29.87 29.47

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 17Nordin, Emma A1 1:51.12

26.35 28.40 27.7828.59

FSU-FL 20Drozda, Shelly N2 1:51.47

26.14 28.32 28.9528.06

ASU-AZ 20Dawson, Kendall K3 1:51.66

26.19 27.95 28.9828.54

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora I4 1:53.31

26.34 28.53 29.1129.33

FSU-FL 19Schendelaar-Kemp, Paige E5 1:53.54

26.46 28.70 29.2629.12

ASU-AZ 19Fisch, Claire A6 x1:54.01

25.98 28.79 29.3729.87

FSU-FL 18Petrone, Kathryn J7 1:55.34

26.55 29.14 29.7329.92

FSU-FL 19Beairsto, Macie M8 x1:55.77

26.92 29.09 29.7430.02
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#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Craig, Cameron A1 1:37.22

22.17 23.75 26.1625.14

ASU-AZ 19House, Grant D2 1:37.97

22.92 24.67 25.3425.04

FSU-FL 20Loock, Rudo3 1:40.65

23.08 25.00 27.1525.42

FSU-FL 19Stefanik, Vladimir4 1:41.55

23.88 26.38 25.9025.39

FSU-FL 19Ribeiro de Souza, Felipe5 1:42.64

23.92 25.95 25.9726.80

FSU-FL 21Kaleoaloha, Kanoa K6 x1:43.29

27.6026.87

ASU-AZ 20Sprout, Grant J7 1:45.78

24.03 26.04 28.1127.60

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 18Cohen, Madeline F1 55.20

26.48 28.72

FSU-FL 17Zortea, Ana G2 55.49

27.13 28.36

ASU-AZ 19Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D3 55.92

27.31 28.61

FSU-FL 21Barber, Ariel R4 56.97

27.53 29.44

ASU-AZ 18Curry, Camryn C5 57.48

28.19 29.29

ASU-AZ 19Burton, Meghan E6 58.45

FSU-FL 20Gardner, Georgie L7 x1:00.58

29.55 31.03

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Poti, Zachary A1 48.00

24.14 23.86

ASU-AZ 23Elliott, Reid M2 48.83

24.36 24.47

FSU-FL 21Kalisz, Connor S3 49.65

24.01 25.64

FSU-FL 20Muratovic, Emir4 50.37

24.54 25.83

ASU-AZ 18Brenton, Will K5 51.68

24.93 26.75

FSU-FL 19Mataxas, John W6 52.84

25.34 27.50

ASU-AZ 19Vedder, Josh J7 x53.44

26.05 27.39

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Kansakoski, Silja H1 1:02.37

29.66 32.71

FSU-FL 21Pierce, Natalie L2 1:02.55

29.50 33.05

ASU-AZ 20Philapil, Kaya R3 1:04.24

30.27 33.97

FSU-FL 21Harris, Mckenna S4 1:04.81

30.45 34.36

FSU-FL 20Purnell, Natalie E5 1:05.08

30.87 34.21

ASU-AZ 19Glinecke, Emily M6 1:05.49

31.03 34.46

FSU-FL 18Carriger, Kile M7 x1:06.35

31.36 34.99

ASU-AZ 21Ninkovic, Ivana8 x1:06.43

31.42 35.01

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 21Lorenz, Christian L1 55.05

25.88 29.17

FSU-FL 19Horrego, Julio A2 56.41

26.44 29.97

FSU-FL 22Ankerholz, Matt D3 56.95

26.89 30.06

FSU-FL 18Telford, Ryan4 57.08

26.80 30.28

ASU-AZ 21Comforti, Danny A5 57.21

27.43 29.78

ASU-AZ 18Dalmolin, Jack F6 57.24

26.68 30.56

ASU-AZ 18Kolde, Evan W7 x59.72

27.86 31.86

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Wilson, Caitlyn E1 2:04.99

28.49 31.84 32.7531.91

FSU-FL 19Schendelaar-Kemp, Paige E2 2:05.50

28.26 31.99 1:05.25

FSU-FL 21Brown, Meg3 2:06.41

28.62 32.20 32.9732.62

ASU-AZ 19Smith, Cameron R4 2:06.57

28.68 32.25 32.9432.70

FSU-FL 19Zubero, Elizabeth J5 2:07.02

28.11 31.46 33.9333.52

ASU-AZ 19Hulshof, Bentley E6 2:10.01

29.62 33.52 33.8133.06

FSU-FL 18Petrone, Kathryn J7 x2:18.99

29.97 34.94 37.0537.03

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 22Park, Patrick H1 1:47.66

24.02 27.52 28.1028.02

FSU-FL 21Polianski, Max I2 1:50.03

24.59 28.06 28.9928.39

FSU-FL 22Urbano, Jake P3 1:50.90

24.60 28.09 29.1129.10

ASU-AZ 18Boyd, Dylan J4 1:51.81

25.19 28.34 29.3028.98

FSU-FL 21Ratliff, Jonathan D5 1:54.80

26.07 28.88 30.3029.55

FSU-FL 19Cronin, Alex M6 x1:55.39

26.09 29.66 29.5430.10

ASU-AZ 20Molinari, Joe A7 1:57.24

26.19 29.16 30.3931.50

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 21Smith, Lexi Y1 23.37

ASU-AZ 19Wagner, Katherine V2 23.53

FSU-FL 18Blank, Nika*3 23.66

ASU-AZ 19Fisch, Claire A*3 23.66

FSU-FL 19Terebo, Emma5 23.69

ASU-AZ 21Teijonsalo, Fanny E6 23.88

FSU-FL 22Lovemore, Tayla E7 x23.93

ASU-AZ 20Kolkebeck, Krista E8 x24.44

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 21Mylin, Chad P1 20.04

ASU-AZ 17Carlson, Evan H2 20.71

FSU-FL 20Pisani, Will J3 20.74

ASU-AZ 23Porter, Andrew J4 20.80

FSU-FL 20Muratovic, Emir*5 x20.85

FSU-FL 21Plechy, Joseph M*5 20.85

ASU-AZ 20Sprout, Grant J7 21.61

ASU-AZ 18Musterait, Cristian8 x21.77

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 21Smith, Lexi Y1 50.67

24.61 26.06

ASU-AZ 19Wagner, Katherine V2 50.70

24.62 26.08

ASU-AZ 19Fisch, Claire A3 51.33

24.84 26.49

FSU-FL 18Blank, Nika4 51.43

25.32 26.11

FSU-FL 19Terebo, Emma5 51.99

24.97 27.02

FSU-FL 20Olsen, Elise6 x52.47

25.46 27.01

ASU-AZ 20Kolkebeck, Krista E7 52.84

25.44 27.40

ASU-AZ 18Cramm-Tamisiea, Mac A8 x53.51

25.71 27.80

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Craig, Cameron A1 43.98

21.09 22.89

FSU-FL 21Kaleoaloha, Kanoa K2 44.52

21.51 23.01

FSU-FL 19Ribeiro de Souza, Felipe3 44.97

21.76 23.21

ASU-AZ 19House, Grant D4 45.80

22.14 23.66

FSU-FL 21Plechy, Joseph M5 46.15

22.46 23.69
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(#16  Men 100 Yard Free)

ASU-AZ 23Elliott, Reid M6 46.20

22.70 23.50

FSU-FL 19Stefanik, Vladimir7 x46.62

22.95 23.67

ASU-AZ 18Musterait, Cristian8 x48.09

22.98 25.11

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 20Drozda, Shelly N1 1:59.61

28.33 30.89 29.8930.50

ASU-AZ 19Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D2 2:01.00

28.52 30.58 31.0230.88

FSU-FL 18Cohen, Madeline F3 2:02.10

28.34 30.55 31.4631.75

ASU-AZ 18Curry, Camryn C4 2:02.33

29.26 30.84 30.8831.35

ASU-AZ 19Burton, Meghan E5 2:05.89

29.42 31.10 33.1132.26

FSU-FL 21Barber, Ariel R6 2:07.52

29.53 31.72 33.3832.89

FSU-FL 21Brown, Meg7 x2:10.54

30.52 33.08 33.3933.55

FSU-FL 20Gardner, Georgie L--- X2:07.72

30.76 32.12 32.2132.63

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Poti, Zachary A1 1:45.56

25.08 26.84 26.3127.33

FSU-FL 19Alaniz, Griffin T2 1:50.46

26.64 27.89 27.5928.34

FSU-FL 21Kalisz, Connor S3 1:51.58

26.44 28.68 27.9628.50

ASU-AZ 18Brenton, Will K4 1:51.83

26.72 28.98 26.8229.31

FSU-FL 21Polianski, Max I5 1:52.83

27.08 28.38 28.5628.81

ASU-AZ 19Vedder, Josh J6 1:57.13

27.83 29.66 29.7529.89

FSU-FL 19Mataxas, John W7 x2:04.43

28.26 31.64 32.1632.37

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Kansakoski, Silja H1 2:15.31

30.63 34.34 35.3335.01

FSU-FL 21Pierce, Natalie L2 2:15.52

31.17 34.44 33.5836.33

ASU-AZ 20Ross, Marlies3 2:15.59

30.65 34.25 35.6635.03

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora I4 2:19.34

32.24 34.98 35.6736.45

FSU-FL 21Harris, Mckenna S5 2:19.91

31.34 35.54 36.7936.24

ASU-AZ 20Philapil, Kaya R6 x2:20.71

31.95 35.47 36.8236.47

FSU-FL 19Zubero, Elizabeth J7 2:23.33

32.74 36.26 37.3337.00

FSU-FL 18Carriger, Kile M8 x2:23.92

32.33 36.37 37.8237.40

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 21Lorenz, Christian L1 2:00.12

27.48 30.64 30.8131.19

FSU-FL 19Horrego, Julio A2 2:02.34

27.74 31.10 32.0431.46

ASU-AZ 18Dalmolin, Jack F3 2:04.24

27.90 32.16 32.2331.95

FSU-FL 22Ankerholz, Matt D4 2:04.57

28.11 32.23 31.9432.29

ASU-AZ 21Comforti, Danny A5 2:04.90

29.33 31.76 32.1831.63

FSU-FL 18Telford, Ryan6 2:05.41

28.18 31.38 33.2932.56

ASU-AZ 18Beauchamp, Aaron F7 x2:09.42

28.93 33.32 33.7633.41

 
#21  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 17Nordin, Emma A1 4:56.28

28.17 30.12 30.2430.36

30.33 30.20 29.60 29.90

29.21 28.15

ASU-AZ 18Laning, Erica I2 4:56.61

27.03 29.47 30.4530.19

30.31 30.22 30.32 30.14

29.84 28.64

ASU-AZ 18Wilson, Caitlyn E3 4:57.07

27.65 29.52 30.1929.96

30.35 29.90 29.97 30.18

30.12 29.23

ASU-AZ 20Dawson, Kendall K4 x4:57.40

28.01 29.76 30.2529.94

30.35 30.28 30.00 29.78

29.96 29.07

FSU-FL 21Wittman, Alex L5 4:59.86

27.88 30.02 30.2330.14

30.18 30.30 30.20 30.31

30.39 30.21

FSU-FL 19Ribas Andrade, Manuella6 5:03.77

28.58 30.18 30.3930.71

30.68 30.68 30.69 30.73

30.83 30.30

FSU-FL 19Ladd, Hailey M7 5:10.94

28.09 30.20 31.3430.95

31.55 31.63 31.85 31.92

32.09 31.32

 
#22  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Olszewski, Benjamin N1 4:32.13

24.90 26.99 27.5127.31

27.55 27.91 27.89 27.78

27.34 26.95

ASU-AZ 18Boyd, Dylan J2 4:37.57

26.14 28.18 28.5828.25

28.22 28.05 27.84 27.85

27.78 26.68

ASU-AZ 19Kao, Sidney H3 4:38.78

25.87 28.33 28.4028.54

28.52 28.22 28.18 28.15

27.74 26.83

FSU-FL 19Cronin, Alex M4 4:39.63

25.75 28.55 28.9828.92

28.73 28.54 28.33 28.08

27.81 25.94

FSU-FL 21Bis, Daniel M5 4:40.45

26.08 27.77 28.4328.00

28.80 28.75 28.57 28.63

28.30 27.12

FSU-FL 21Bryant, Calvin J6 4:45.94

25.54 28.31 28.8228.71

29.37 28.81 29.27 29.34

28.98 28.79

FSU-FL 21Ratliff, Jonathan D7 x4:51.65

26.47 29.51 29.9029.88

29.91 29.75 29.96 29.03

28.92 28.32

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 20Olsen, Elise1 54.38

25.68 28.70

ASU-AZ 21Teijonsalo, Fanny E2 55.21

26.14 29.07

FSU-FL 22Lovemore, Tayla E3 55.57

26.16 29.41

FSU-FL 20Johnston, Leila E4 55.80

25.70 30.10

ASU-AZ 19Smith, Cameron R5 58.23

27.43 30.80

FSU-FL 19Schendelaar-Kemp, Paige E6 x58.84

27.19 31.65

ASU-AZ 19Gassen, Kaylee M7 59.27

27.35 31.92

ASU-AZ 19Hulshof, Bentley E8 x1:00.30

28.75 31.55

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 23Porter, Andrew J1 48.42

23.22 25.20

ASU-AZ 22Park, Patrick H2 48.65

22.98 25.67
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(#24  Men 100 Yard Fly)

FSU-FL 20Pisani, Will J3 49.24

23.05 26.19

FSU-FL 21Kaleoaloha, Kanoa K4 49.34

22.98 26.36

FSU-FL 19Stefanik, Vladimir5 49.95

23.48 26.47

ASU-AZ 17Carlson, Evan H6 50.09

23.66 26.43

FSU-FL 22Urbano, Jake P7 x50.14

23.52 26.62

FSU-FL 21Vann, John D--- X50.99

23.79 27.20

 
#25  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Ross, Marlies1 2:02.24

26.51 30.87 29.2135.65

ASU-AZ 19Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D2 2:02.68

26.77 30.59 29.1936.13

FSU-FL 20Drozda, Shelly N3 2:05.00

26.70 31.29 29.6637.35

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora I4 2:06.08

27.72 32.89 29.1436.33

ASU-AZ 18Curry, Camryn C5 x2:06.12

27.25 32.51 29.3137.05

FSU-FL 19Zubero, Elizabeth J6 2:08.23

27.08 33.46 30.5437.15

FSU-FL 18Carriger, Kile M7 2:09.24

28.38 34.27 31.0735.52

FSU-FL 21Brown, Meg8 x2:10.47

28.16 33.06 31.2138.04

 
#26  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 19Horrego, Julio A1 1:51.47

24.59 29.75 26.3330.80

ASU-AZ 21Comforti, Danny A2 1:51.71

24.53 29.89 26.2731.02

FSU-FL 21Polianski, Max I3 1:51.72

24.65 27.84 26.5332.70

FSU-FL 20Loock, Rudo4 1:52.08

24.50 28.41 25.8633.31

ASU-AZ 19House, Grant D5 1:52.15

24.39 29.28 24.9333.55

ASU-AZ 18Dalmolin, Jack F6 1:52.84

24.96 29.18 26.5132.19

FSU-FL 19Alaniz, Griffin T7 x1:53.94

24.35 28.34 26.1935.06

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:32.07

Blank, Nika 18 Johnston, Leila E 20

Terebo, Emma 19 Smith, Lexi Y 21

23.28 23.21 22.7622.82

BFSU-FL2 1:33.17

Olsen, Elise 20 Lovemore, Tayla E 22

Barber, Ariel R 21 Zortea, Ana G 17

23.43 23.58 23.1722.99

AASU-AZ3 1:33.47

Fisch, Claire A 19 Wagner, Katherine V 19

Teijonsalo, Fanny E 21 Laning, Erica I 18

23.60 23.13 23.6723.07

BASU-AZ4 1:36.47

Kolkebeck, Krista E 20 Dawson, Kendall K 20

Nordin, Emma A 17 Ross, Marlies 20

24.52 24.08 24.0123.86

CFSU-FL5 1:37.73

Cohen, Madeline F 18 Schendelaar-Kemp, Paige E 19

Pierce, Natalie L 21 Petrone, Kathryn J 18

24.54 24.11 24.5724.51

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:19.96

Mylin, Chad P 21 Pisani, Will J 20

Plechy, Joseph M 21 Muratovic, Emir 20

19.93 20.01 19.8720.15

AASU-AZ2 1:20.25

Park, Patrick H 22 Carlson, Evan H 17

Porter, Andrew J 23 Craig, Cameron A 19

20.46 19.93 19.7520.11

BFSU-FL3 1:22.87

Ribeiro de Souza, Felipe 19 Samson, Nate J 20

Mataxas, John W 19 Vann, John D 21

20.50 20.78 20.6520.94

BASU-AZ4 1:23.31

Elliott, Reid M 23 Poti, Zachary A 19

Musterait, Cristian 18 House, Grant D 19

20.93 20.23 20.7321.42

CASU-AZ5 1:27.17

Sprout, Grant J 20 Brenton, Will K 18

Kolde, Evan W 18 Vedder, Josh J 19

21.59 21.54 21.7222.32

 
#29  Women Platform Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 22Aiacoboae, Mara E1 265.95

ASU-AZ 18McCool, Ashley A2 231.00

FSU-FL 21Mulka, Blair A3 219.23

FSU-FL 19Bonniwell, Ayla R4 208.95

ASU-AZ 19Kaellgren, Frida F5 180.30

 
#30  Men Platform Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 22Makikallio, Heikki E1 380.55

FSU-FL 19Faminoff, Aidan R2 350.25

ASU-AZ 19Selim, Youssef A3 338.40

FSU-FL 21Roberge, Tyler D4 317.93

FSU-FL 19Thatcher, Cameron A5 256.13

FSU-FL 18Davidson, Joshua T6 x239.33

 
#31  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 19Selim, Youssef A1 402.68

FSU-FL 21Roberge, Tyler D2 391.20

FSU-FL 18Davidson, Joshua T3 373.88

ASU-AZ 22Makikallio, Heikki E4 360.30

FSU-FL 19Faminoff, Aidan R5 323.70

FSU-FL 19Thatcher, Cameron A6 x309.38

 
#32  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL 21Mulka, Blair A1 313.73

ASU-AZ 19Kaellgren, Frida F2 293.40

ASU-AZ 18McCool, Ashley A3 285.75

FSU-FL 19Carlson, Molly J4 281.55

FSU-FL 19Bonniwell, Ayla R5 277.05

ASU-AZ 22Aiacoboae, Mara E6 271.95

ASU-AZ 19Bathe, Sarah R7 x228.38

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 32

1. Asu 328.5

2. Fsu 271.5

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Asu 152.5

2. Fsu 147.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Asu 176

2. Fsu 124


